
Total
Weekly Hrs

Monthly
Tuition

0.5 hr $50

1 hr $65

1.15 hrs $75

1.5 hrs $80

1.75 hrs $85

2 hrs $95

2.5 hrs $110

3 hrs $125

3.5 hrs $140

4 hrs $155

4.5 hrs $170

5 hrs $185

5.5 hrs $200

6 hrs $215

6.5 hrs $225

7 hrs $230

8+ hrs $235
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TUITION AND FEE STRUCTURETUITION AND FEE STRUCTURE

TUITION IS BASED ON TOTAL HOURS OF CLASS TAKEN PER STUDENT, PER WEEK. TUITION
WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE DEBITED USING THE CARD ON FILE ON THE 1ST OF EACH MONTH
AND IS CONSIDERED LATE IF IT IS NOT PAID BY THE 5TH. A LATE OF $25 WILL BE APPLIED TO
ALL ACCOUNTS WITH A BALANCE PAST THE 5TH OF EACH MONTH. 

FAMILY TUITION CAP:
FAMILIES WITH MULTIPLE DANCERS WILL NEVER PAY MORE THAN $330/MONTH IN TUITION,
REGARDLESS OF THE NUMBER OF CLASSES TAKEN. THIS CAP DOES NOT INCLUDE
REGISTRATION, COSTUME, OR RECITAL FEES.

SIBLINGS RECEIVE A 10% DISCOUNT, IF YOU DO NOT MEET OUR FAMILY TUITION CAP
THEN YOU WILL BE GIVEN A 10% DISCOUNT FOR EVERY ADDITIONAL SIBLING 

TUITION CAPS AT 8 CLASSES:
DANCERS ENROLLED IN 8 OR MORE CLASSES PER WEEK PAY NO MORE THAN $235/MONTH

💳 MONTHLY TUITION RATES

 PERFORMANCES INFORMATION
🎄 HOLIDAY SHOWCASE FEE (DECEMBER SHOWCASE)
$150 FOR THE FIRST STUDENT
$100 FOR EACH ADDITIONAL SIBLING
✅ INCLUDES:
THEATER RENTAL, PERFORMANCE T-SHIRT, LEGGINGS AND HAIR ACCESSORY
✨ PRESCHOOL & KINDER DANCERS RECEIVE PERFORMANCE PAJAMAS
INSTEAD OF LEGGINGS AND T-SHIRT 

🌸 SPRING RECITAL FEE (MAY SHOW)
$125 PER STUDENT
$50 FOR EACH ADDITIONAL SIBLING
✅ INCLUDES: THEATER RENTAL, RECITAL T-SHIRT, RECITAL GOODY BAG
END-OF-SEASON TROPHY, PROFESSIONAL PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEOGRAPHY OF
EACH SHOW

👗 SPRING RECITAL COSTUME FEES
$85 PER COSTUME
$110 PER COSTUME FOR COMBO CLASSES IN OUR TINY TOT AND PRE DANCE LEVELS
ONLY 

Throughout the year, WGDC offers optional events such as parades, workshops, and
special activities. Participation in these events is completely optional and may include

additional fees.

These fees help us fairly compensate staff and cover event expenses such as materials,
costumes, and supplies. Participating in any optional event is a voluntary financial

commitment, and families may choose what works best for them.

$40 FOR THE FIRST STUDENT
$20 FOR EACH ADDITIONAL SIBLING

✅ INCLUDES YOUR DANCER’S ANNUAL
PERFORMANCE T-SHIRT

REGISTRATION FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE
AND DUE AT THE TIME OF ENROLLMENT.

📌 REGISTRATION FEE

free 

t-shirt 

included


